Grass Autotest Championship Points Details

IndividualsName
Ashley Brownlee
Oliver Michaels
Clive Martin
Gary Chapman
Anji Martin

Alex Sharpe

Paul Barker
Oliver Campbell
Kayleigh Garbett
Joshua Carratt
Richard Elms
Gabriel Green
James Starmer
Tim Hodgkiss
Paul Starmer
Clive Woodhouse
Ben Heggs

lan Trott

Andy Lewin
David Smith
Georgia Haslam
Daniel Pick
Colin Martin
Sharon Lewin
Erin Hodgkiss
Chris Bravington
Kaelin Watson
Toluwaniyi Opaleye
Tanveer Solanki
Clive Martin
Kevin Hardwick
Alister Hardwick
Alex Sharpe
Kaelin Watson
Mark Osborne
Paul Barker

Anji Martin
Gary Chapman
Oliver Campbell
Richard Elms
Robyn Osborne
Callum Cowham
Archie Coop
Gabriel Green
Ben Heggs

Paul Starmer
Tim Hodgkiss
Clive Woodhouse
Daniel Pick
Mollie Starmer
James Starmer
Georgia Haslam
lan Trott

David Smith
Erin Hodgkiss
Anton Romanenko
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1st1/C
2nd 1/C
4th 1/C
5th1/C
6th1/C
7th1/C
8th1/C
10th1/C
11th1/C
12th1/C
13th1/C
14th1/C
1st1/C
2nd 1/C
3rd 1/C
4th 1/C
5th1/C
6th1/C
7th1/C
8th1/C
9th I/C
10th1/C
11th1/C
12th1/C
13th1/C
14th1/C
16th1/C
17th1/C
1st1/C
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2nd 1/C
4th 1/C
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Grass Autotest Championship Points Details

IndividualsName
Toluwaniyi Opaleye
David Fox
Tanveer Solanki
David Coggan
Ashley Brownlee
Oliver Michaels
Kevin Hardwick
Clive Martin
Alex Sharpe
Alister Hardwick
Gary Chapman
Richard EIms
Paul Barker

Anji Martin
Gabriel Green
Paul Starmer
Andy Lewin

Ben Heggs

Clive Woodhouse
James Starmer
Tim Hodgkiss
Daniel Pick
David Smith
Georgia Haslam
Sharon Lewin
Vicki Kemp
David Coggan
Ruby Dawson
Oliver Michaels
Ashley Brownlee
Alex Sharpe

Paul Barker
Gabriel Green
Tim Hodgkiss
Daniel Pick
Georgia Haslam
Andy Lewin

Ben Heggs

Paul Starmer

lan Trott

David Smith
Sharon Lewin
Richard Elms
Vicki Kemp

Erin Hodgkiss
James Starmer
Tanveer Solanki
Oliver Michaels
Ashley Brownlee
Alex Sharpe
Mark Osborne
Richard EIms
Clive Martin
David Beresford
Tim Sturla
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17/06/2025
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17/06/2025
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3rd I/C
2nd 1/C
3rd I/C
4th 1/C
5th1/C
6th1/C
7th1/C
9th I/C
10th1/C
11th1/C
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13th1/C
1st1/C
2nd 1/C
3rd I/C
4th 1/C
5th1/C
6th1/C
7th1/C
8th1/C
9th I/C
10th1/C
11th1/C
12th1/C
2nd 1/C
1st1/C
2nd 1/C
3rd 1/C
7th1/C
8th1/C
1st1/C
2nd 1/C
3rd I/C
4th 1/C
5th1/C
7th1/C
8th1/C
9th I/C
10th1/C
11th1/C
12th1/C
13th1/C
14th1/C
1st1/C
2nd 1/C
3rd 1/C
4th 1/C
5th1/C
6th1/C
7th1/C
8th1/C
9th I/C
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Grass Autotest Championship Points Details

IndividualsName
Anji Martin
Robyn Osborne
Gabriel Green
Katherine Sturla
Paul Starmer
Andy Lewin

Ben Heggs

Clive Woodhouse
David Smith
Chris Bravington
Tim Hodgkiss
Daniel Pick
Georgia Haslam
Erin Hodgkiss
lan Trott

Sharon Lewin
ChrisTurner
James Stephens
Tanveer Solanki
Oliver Michaels
Ashley Brownlee
Alex Sharpe
Charlotte Evans
Paul Barker
Clive Woodhouse
Mark Osborne
Richard Elms
Robyn Osborne
Paul Starmer
Ben Heggs

Andy Lewin
Daniel Pick
James Starmer
Chris Bravington
David Smith
Tim Hodgkiss
Georgia Haslam
Benjamin Grew
Sharon Lewin
Ian Trott

Tracey Hodgkiss
Nicole Jackson
John Palmer
David Coggan
Tanveer Solanki

Event_Date Event

29/07/2025
29/07/2025
29/07/2025
29/07/2025
29/07/2025
29/07/2025
29/07/2025
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08/12/2025
08/12/2025
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Grass Autotest Round 5
Grass Autotest Round 5
Grass Autotest Round 5
Grass Autotest Round 5
Grass Autotest Round 5
Grass Autotest Round 5
Grass Autotest Round 5
Grass Autotest Round 5
Grass Autotest Round 5
Grass Autotest Round 5
Grass Autotest Round 5
Grass Autotest Round 5
Grass Autotest Round 6
Grass Autotest Round 6
Grass Autotest Round 6
Grass Autotest Round 6
Grass Autotest Round 6
Grass Autotest Round 6
Grass Autotest Round 6
Grass Autotest Round 6
Grass Autotest Round 6
Grass Autotest Round 6
Grass Autotest Round 6
Grass Autotest Round 6
Grass Autotest Round 6
Grass Autotest Round 6
Grass Autotest Round 6
Grass Autotest Round 6
Grass Autotest Round 6
Grass Autotest Round 6
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10th1/C
11th1/C
12th1/C
13th1/C
1st1/C
2nd 1/C
3rd 1/C
5th1/C
6th1/C
7th1/C
8th1/C
9th I/C
10th1/C
11th1/C
12th1/C
13th1/C
14th1/C
15th1/C
1st1/C
1st1/C
2nd 1/C
4th 1/C
5th1/C
6th1/C
7th1/C
8th1/C
9th I/C
10th1/C
1st1/C
2nd 1/C
4th 1/C
5th1/C
6th1/C
7th1/C
8th1/C
9th I/C
10th1/C
11th1/C
12th1/C
13th1/C
14th1/C
15th1/C
16th1/C
1st1/C
2nd 1/C
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15
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13
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17
16
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13
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21
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25
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22
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18
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16
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13
12
11
10
25
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13
25
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21
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19
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14
13
12
11
25
25
24
22
21
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16
25
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21
20
19
18
17
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14
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